Ver: 1.4
Apr 11, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G962Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
2A Low Dropout Regulator with Enable
Features

The G962 is available with 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V and
5V internally preset outputs.
Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free/Green) MARKING TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
G962-25T45Uf G962-25 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252
G962-33T45Uf G962-33 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252
G962-50T45Uf G962-50 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252
G962-25T45D G962-25 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252
G962-33T45D G962-33 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252
G962-50T45D G962-50 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252
G962-15ADJTJUf G962-15 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252-5
G962-18ADJTJUf G962-18 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252-5
G962-25ADJTJUf G962-25 -40°C ~ +85°C TO-252-5
Note: T4: TO-252     TJ:TO-252-5
U & D : Tape & Reel
e.g. 18 denotes the 1.8V output voltage.